Room Name

Ballroom

West Ballroom
North Ballroom
South Ballroom

Pre-Function Area

Conference Room

Conference Room

Conference Room

ASG Chambers

Cottonwood
Blue Spruce

Serena
Monarch

Vail
Trailridge
Aspen
Chameleon
Wolf Den

Great Plains

Great Plains - North
Great Plains - South

Tundra
Tundra - North
Tundra - South

Fountain Plaza

The Patio

The Rooftop

HSB Amphitheatre

Room
Number

130
130A
130B
130C
130D

101

105

107

202

217
205
207

206

001
002
003
004
005
006
O06A
006B
008
O08A
008B

Sq. Ft.Lecture, Classroom

9,781
4,875
2,448
2,458
2,956

312

257

236

533
540
1,078
473
VAl
1,441
706
735
1,456
689
767

500
250
130
130
80

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

30
30
26

N/A

35
35
60
35
40
70
35
35
70
35
35

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Conference
Table 10

Conference
Table 10

Conference
Table 10

N/A

20
18
18

Conference
Table 10

30
30
48
24
35
48
24
24
48
24
24

U-Shape [Banquet| Standard Technology

N/A
N/A
20
20
22

N/A

N/A

N/A

18

20
18
18

N/A

15
15
N/A
12
24
18
12
12
18
12
12

550
200
120
120
80

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
50
N/A
N/A

Projector, mics, laptop
Projector, mics, laptop
Projector, mics, laptop
Projector, mics, laptop

Screen, audio*, laptop

HDMI monitor, laptop

HDMI monitor, laptop

HDMI monitor, laptop

HDMI monitor, laptop

HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop

HDMI monitor, laptop

HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop
HDMI monitor, laptop

Located in the heart of campus, space can be used for wedding ceremonies.

Additional set-up fees apply. Audio system available for rent.

Located outside of the South entrance to the Occhiato Student Center.
Bistro lighting and seating are standard. Can seat 48 guests with existing furniture.

Located above the Art & Music building, boasting beautiful city views.
Additional set-up fees apply.

Located on the west side of campus, great for outdoor concerts.

Additional set-up fees apply.
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